
Sunday, 21 July 2024
Closed Un-Restricted Prep Test 1 1

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Maryann Schiller Arena 2

11:50 AM 103 ELLIE - Donna Gaisford
11:58 AM 9183 DI CAPRIO - Paula Lasersohn
12:06 PM 101 SIERRA LODGE XAVIER - Rhiannon Sutherland
12:14 PM P606 MYSTIC OAKS MAGIC - Tilly Prior
12:22 PM 9530 GRACEFUL MACEY - Tracey Walls

Closed Un-Restricted Prep Test 2 2

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Ella Weaven Arena 3

1:23 PM p078 TOO ROWDY - Kylie Miller
1:31 PM 7258 BRIARSON - Lucinda Casey
1:39 PM 7642 CELTIC REVEILLE - Martina Woodford
1:47 PM 101 SIERRA LODGE XAVIER - Rhiannon Sutherland
1:55 PM 7043 TWIN RIVERS MISCHKA - Sonia Joy Terry
2:03 PM P606 MYSTIC OAKS MAGIC - Tilly Prior
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Sunday, 21 July 2024
Closed Un-Restricted Preliminary 1.1 3

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Ella Weaven Arena 3

10:00 AM 7642 CELTIC REVEILLE - Martina Woodford
10:08 AM P1773 DARCY - Anna-Sophia Boyd
10:16 AM 8415 KEYSTONE NEGRONI - Phillipa Lowrey
10:24 AM 9747 LL TEMPEST - Samara Hanna
10:32 AM 4905 MAJESTIC R - Alex Shepherd
10:40 AM 8588 GLENHILL TOTIL GRACE - Alison Gill
10:48 AM 7043 TWIN RIVERS MISCHKA - Sonia Joy Terry
10:56 AM P331 PRINCESS POLLY POCKET - Arery Lawrence Pony

11:04 AM 9999
11:44 AM 446 WILLINGAPARK ANIMATION - Nina Boyd
11:52 AM p078 TOO ROWDY - Kylie Miller
12:00 PM 3423 ELECTRIC DREAMS - Lily Bailey Open

12:08 PM P1957 MAGNETIC MI - Carla Mead
12:16 PM 7258 BRIARSON - Lucinda Casey
12:24 PM 6276 WIDGEE SEDUCTIVE SUICIDE - Jordan Stone
12:32 PM 6055 DA LEONARDO - Amelia Burton
12:40 PM 5136 LITTLE MISS VOGUE - Jessica Hollingsworth
12:48 PM 8488 EBL SCARLETT - Hannah Fischer

8826 RIVERTON DECLARATION - Mila MilinSCR
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Sunday, 21 July 2024
Closed Un-Restricted Preliminary 1.3 4

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Maryann Schiller Arena 2

1:00 PM 1015 WILLOW CROFT DARK ANGEL - Jessica Mckee
1:08 PM 102 BIRTWICK PARK MILEWY - Portia Stokes
1:16 PM P1773 DARCY - Anna-Sophia Boyd
1:24 PM 4905 MAJESTIC R - Alex Shepherd
1:32 PM P1957 MAGNETIC MI - Carla Mead
1:40 PM 3423 ELECTRIC DREAMS - Lily Bailey Open

1:48 PM 8729 ALLOWAY BANK JANTIEN - Katharine Dennis
1:56 PM 5136 LITTLE MISS VOGUE - Jessica Hollingsworth
2:04 PM 9747 LL TEMPEST - Samara Hanna
2:12 PM 8415 KEYSTONE NEGRONI - Phillipa Lowrey
2:20 PM 446 WILLINGAPARK ANIMATION - Nina Boyd
2:28 PM 8488 EBL SCARLETT - Hannah Fischer
2:34 PM P331 PRINCESS POLLY POCKET - Arery Lawrence Pony

8826 RIVERTON DECLARATION - Mila MilinSCR

Closed Un-Restricted Novice 2.1 5

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Maryann Schiller Arena 2

10:00 AM 8729 ALLOWAY BANK JANTIEN - Katharine Dennis
10:08 AM 9532 BUNJI - Aleea Evans
10:16 AM 1015 WILLOW CROFT DARK ANGEL - Jessica Mckee
10:24 AM 2962 FLOWERVALE FUERST DAILY - Jessica Kirkwood
10:32 AM 666 MONTEVERDI - Jim Walshe
10:40 AM P437 SPB NOBLE DAY - Nicole Mazur
10:48 AM 7979 THE ALL BLACK - Tristyn Lowe
10:56 AM P1174 WYNARA DAYDREAM - Rebekah  Czeiger
11:04 AM 105 DE STAR LP - Susan Elekessy
11:12 AM 6276 WIDGEE SEDUCTIVE SUICIDE - Jordan Stone
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Sunday, 21 July 2024
Closed Un-Restricted Novice 2.3 6

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Lynda Bruce Arena 1

11:30 AM 102 BIRTWICK PARK MILEWY - Portia Stokes
11:38 AM 4072 KA ORACLE - Ceilidh Armer
11:46 AM 666 MONTEVERDI - Jim Walshe
11:54 AM 9532 BUNJI - Aleea Evans
12:02 PM 2962 FLOWERVALE FUERST DAILY - Jessica Kirkwood
12:10 PM 7979 THE ALL BLACK - Tristyn Lowe
12:18 PM 6039 ROULETTE CBM - Alison Gill

Closed Restricted Elementary 3.1 7

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Lynda Bruce Arena 1

10:00 AM 6288 BP QUALITY TIME - Claudia Dukats
10:08 AM 6870 BRONZE - sally roberts-jones
10:16 AM 4072 KA ORACLE - Ceilidh Armer
10:24 AM 548 KAZOO - Anne Reader
10:32 AM 4975 TARBURRA MILLIFICENT - Lisa Pluis
10:40 AM 6257 METICULOUS - Marylouise Simpson Open

Closed Restricted Medium 4.1 8

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Lynda Bruce Arena 1

1:00 PM 2889 BRIERLEY NYSA - Rebecca Dillon
1:08 PM 990 CALLUM PARK VERDEN - Susan Elekessy
1:16 PM 7006 EMMAVILLE DEITY - Lucy Taylor
1:24 PM 3437 KINNORDY GYMEON - Katherine Parr
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Scratchings and Draw Enquiries - email karen@snafflebytes.net



Sunday, 21 July 2024
Closed Restricted Advanced 5.1 9

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Lynda Bruce Arena 1

11:00 AM 2889 BRIERLEY NYSA - Rebecca Dillon
11:08 AM 7774 CALLUM PARK RADCLIFFE - Audrey Brooke

Closed Restricted FEI Test of Choice - Arena Ride 10

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: Arena 1

2:00 PM 1103 BB LUSH - Linda Saunders
2:20 PM 5566 ROSEVALE BALLROOM BLITZ - Anne Nelson
2:40 PM 7748 AEA PRESTINO - Zoe Nelson

FEI Childrens Preliminary A Test 11

Horse/RiderBNoTime

Judges: C: Lynda Bruce Arena 1

1:45 PM P1174 WYNARA DAYDREAM - Rebekah  Czeiger
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